H I G H  P E R F O R M A N C E  F I X E D  S C R E E N S
E X C L U S I V E  T O  S C R E E N  S C I E N C E
T H E  M O S T  S T U N N I N G  D E S I G N  I N
H O M E  T H E A T R E
AUSTRALIA’S MOST INNOVATIVE
FRONT SCREEN PROJECTION TECHNOLOGY
Code Inches
Diag. Image Size (mm) HDTV RRP.
3GDH080 80” 996 x 1771 16:9 $2,795
3GDH090 90” 1121 x 1992 16:9 $2,895
3GDH096 96” 1192 x 2119 16:9 $2,995
3GDH100 100” 1245 x 2214 16:9 $3,195
3GDH110 110” 1370 x 2435 16:9 $3,295
3GDH120 120” 1494 x 2657 16:9 $3,395
Designed and Manufactured in Sydney, Austral ia
www.screensc ience.com.au
A B N : 1 5  2 7 1  4 9 1  4 3 7
Code Inches
Diag. Image Size (mm) HDTV RRP.
3WDH080 80” 996 x 1771 16:9 $2,795
3WDH090 90” 1121 x 1992 16:9 $2,895
3WDH096 96” 1192 x 2119 16:9 $2,995
3WDH100 100” 1245 x 2214 16:9 $3,195
3WDH110 110” 1370 x 2435 16:9 $3,295
3WDH120 120” 1494 x 2657 16:9 $3,395
Digital  White
Digital  Grey
The Aura frameless and floating system includes a Screen
Science screen and the elegant back illumination feature.